clean
ANREEYIANALYTICS label

Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number PST0002-2021G-01

Certified Entity Gooder Foods, Inc.

Type of Certification Pasta V1

Certified Products See Certified Product Listings
Identification Marks CLP Purity Award, CLP Pesticide Free
145 Branciforte Ridge

Santa Cruz, CA 95065

Effective Date July 1, 2021

Issue Date January 12, 2026

Facility Location(s)

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed
the Operator’s contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the
products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of
certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the
Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the
Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the
Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the
Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics Signed on behalf of

7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Ellipse Analytics:

Denver, CO 80221
. . el —
www.ellipseanalytics.com Brianna Raymes //l,\
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Certified Product Listings

Universal Product

Product Name Identification Mark List Date

Code (UPC)

Goodles Here Comes Truffle
Goodles Curveballs
Goodles Loopdy Loos
Goodles Lucky Penne
Goodles Smokey Dokey
Goodles Cheddy Mac
Goodles Mover & Shaker
Goodles Shella Good
Goodles Twist My Parm
Goodles Down the Hatch

Goodles Vegan Is Believin

Goodles Bling Bling Bac'n

Goodles Gluten-Free Cheddy Mac

Goodles Gluten-Free Loopdy Loos

Goodles Gluten-Free Penne

Goodles Gluten-Free Twistful Thinking

Goodles Gluten-Free Vegan Be Heroes

Goodles Creamy Dreamy
Goodles Thrilled Cheese
Goodles Queso Deluxe
Twist My Parm Cup
Sour Cream and Onion
Pesto Mac and Cheese
Goodles Coiled Again (Dry Pasta)
See Ya Later (Dry Pasta)

Teeny Lazeeny (Dry Pasta)

850031990159

850031990173

850031990166

850031990180

850031990203

850031990005

850031990036

850031990012

850031990029

850031990098

850031990074

850031990296

850031990258

850031990265

850031990517

850031990203

CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award

11/08/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
03/07/2023
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
12/03/2024
11/20/2025
11/21/2025
12/02/2025
01/12/2026
01/12/2026

01/12/2026
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