



*Clean Label Project Program*

# CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number	PST0002-2021G-01
Certified Entity	Gooder Foods, Inc.
Type of Certification	Pasta V1
Certified Products	See Certified Product Listings
Identification Marks	CLP Purity Award, CLP Pesticide Free
Facility Location(s)	145 Branciforte Ridge Santa Cruz, CA 95065
Effective Date	July 1, 2021
Issue Date	January 12, 2026

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed the Operator's contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics  
7000 Broadway, Suite 307  
Denver, CO 80221  
[www.ellipseanalytics.com](http://www.ellipseanalytics.com)

Signed on behalf of  
Ellipse Analytics:

Brianna Raymes  
07/01/2021

## Certified Product Listings

Product Name	Universal Product Code (UPC)	Identification Mark	List Date
Goodles Here Comes Truffle	850031990159	CLP Purity Award	11/08/2022
Goodles Curveballs	850031990173	CLP Purity Award	12/21/2022
Goodles Loopy Loos	850031990166	CLP Purity Award	12/21/2022
Goodles Lucky Penne	850031990180	CLP Purity Award	12/21/2022
Goodles Smokey Dokey	850031990203	CLP Purity Award	03/07/2023
Goodles Cheddy Mac	850031990005	CLP Purity Award	07/01/2021
Goodles Mover & Shaker	850031990036	CLP Purity Award	07/01/2021
Goodles Shella Good	850031990012	CLP Purity Award	07/01/2021
Goodles Twist My Parm	850031990029	CLP Purity Award	07/01/2021
Goodles Down the Hatch	850031990098	CLP Purity Award	08/11/2022
Goodles Vegan Is Believin'	850031990074	CLP Purity Award	08/11/2022
Goodles Bling Bling Bac'n	850031990296	CLP Purity Award	07/24/2023
Goodles Gluten-Free Cheddy Mac	850031990258	CLP Purity Award	07/24/2023
Goodles Gluten-Free Loopy Loos		CLP Purity Award	07/24/2023
Goodles Gluten-Free Penne		CLP Purity Award	07/24/2023
Goodles Gluten-Free Twistful Thinking		CLP Purity Award	07/24/2023
Goodles Gluten-Free Vegan Be Heroes	850031990265	CLP Purity Award	07/24/2023
Goodles Creamy Dreamy		CLP Purity Award	10/28/2024
Goodles Thrilled Cheese		CLP Purity Award	10/28/2024
Goodles Queso Deluxe	850031990517	CLP Purity Award	12/03/2024
Twist My Parm Cup		CLP Purity Award	11/20/2025
Sour Cream and Onion	850031990203	CLP Purity Award	11/21/2025
Pesto Mac and Cheese		CLP Purity Award	12/02/2025
Goodles Coiled Again (Dry Pasta)		CLP Purity Award	01/12/2026
See Ya Later (Dry Pasta)		CLP Purity Award	01/12/2026
Teeny Lazeeny (Dry Pasta )		CLP Purity Award	01/12/2026

